Liberty Wireless EarbudsIn Charging Case
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ULTIMATE FREEDOM WITH THESE TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS IN
CHARGING CASE. THE EARBUDS HAVE A 35 MAH BATTERY AND
CAN BE RE-CHARGED IN THE 400 MAH CHARGING CASE WITHIN
1 HOUR. EASY TO PAIR WITH YOUR MOBILE DEVICE TO LISTEN
TO YOUR FAVORITE MUSIC. PLAY TIME ON MEDIUM VOLUME
ABOUT 2 HOURS. WITH BT 5.0 FOR OPTIMAL CONNECTION.
OPERATING DISTANCE UP TO 10 METRES. WITH MIC. INCLUDING
3 SIZE EARTIPS. ABS MATERIAL.
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

ABS

black

Black

Pad print

53

97

Gift box

4X10X15

32.5X37.2X52.7

90

8518300090

CHN

0.84

Audio

True wireless

BSCI



