Liberty Wireless Earbuds In Charging Case



ULTIMATE FREEDOM WITH THESE TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS IN CHARGING CASE. THE EARBUDS HAVE A 35 MAH BATTERY AND CAN BE RE-CHARGED IN THE 400 MAH CHARGING CASE WITHIN 1 HOUR. EASY TO PAIR WITH YOUR MOBILE DEVICE TO LISTEN TO YOUR FAVORITE MUSIC. PLAY TIME ON MEDIUM VOLUME ABOUT 2 HOURS. WITH BT 5.0 FOR OPTIMAL CONNECTION. OPERATING DISTANCE UP TO 10 METRES. WITH MIC. INCLUDING 3 SIZE EARTIPS. ABS MATERIAL.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	ABS
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	53
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	97
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	4X10X15
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	32.5X37.2X52.7
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	90
INTRACODE	8518300090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.84
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Audio
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	True wireless
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI